
FBJJ
-58.0 kgBAIANO BJJ PRO ETAPA 2 - GI - Com Kimono

Salvador - BA, 27 Ago 2017

Sem Repescagem

#3 Competidores

ADULTO MASC BRANCA GALO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1988 até 1999

Tempo: 0 min

RAMON COSTA BRASIL
(TEAM CARVALHO21)
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TAIRONE BARBOSA
(CT ESPORTIVO TEAM)

3

11

7

15

WESLEY DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
(WS TEAM CARVALHO - SENHOR DO BONFIM)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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